                                                                                                      MCAN1462-Q1
MCAN1462-Q1 Datasheet V0.81  www.meraki-ic.com  1
Specifications Subject to Change without notice                         © 2024 Meraki IC.                   Confidential. Classified: Authorized Customer Only
Automotive Fault-Protected CAN FD Transceiver with Signal
Improvement Capability and Standby Mode
1. Descriptions
MCAN1462 is a member of the MCAN146x family of
transceivers that provides CAN Signal Improvement

MCAN1462-Q1 Datasheet V0.81  www.meraki-ic.com  1
Specifications Subject to Change without notice                         © 2024 Meraki IC.                   Confidential. Classified: Authorized Customer Only
5. Order Information
Part Number Package Type Package Qty Eco Plan MSL VIO Function
MCAN1462XAB-Q1 SOP-8 4k/ reel RoHS & Green MSL-1 Not Support
MCAN1462VXAB-Q1 SOP-8 4k/ reel RoHS & Green MSL-1 Support
MCAN1462XDB-Q1 DFN3*3 3k/ reel RoHS & Green MSL-2 Not Support
MCAN1462VXDB-Q1 DFN3*3 3k/ reel RoHS & Green MSL-2 Support
6. Pin Configuration and Functions
Figure 2. Pin Function (top view)
Me
ra
ki
 c
on
fi
de
nt
ia
l
on
ly
 p
re
pa
re
d
fo
r
Cu
st
om
er
                                                                                                      MCAN1462-Q1
MCAN1462-Q1 Datasheet V0.81  www.meraki-ic.com  2
Specifications Subject to Change without notice                         © 2024 Meraki IC.                   Confidential. Classified: Authorized Customer Only
Table 1. Pin Functions
Pin
I/O Description